SMD Power Inductor
CDRR127
Page 1 of  5 Revised: 13-Oct-17
Description
• Magnetically shielded.
• L×W×H:12.8×12.8×7.85 mm Max.
• Product weight: 3.8g (Ref.)
• Moisture Sensitivity Level: 1

Part No. Stamp
Inductance
［within］
(uH) ※1
D.C.R. (mΩ)
［within］
at 25℃
Saturation
current
（A）※2
at 20℃
Temperature
rise current
（A）Typ.
※3
CDRR127NP-1R0NC 1R0 1.0±30% 6.0±20% 19.0(24.5) 10.5
CDRR127NP-2R7NC 2R7 2.7±30% 8.3±20% 12.8(16.0) 9.1
CDRR127NP-3R3NC 3R3 3.3±30% 9.6±20% 11.0(13.8) 8.2
CDRR127NP-5R6NC 5R6 5.6±30% 11.6±20% 8.0(10.1) 7.1
CDRR127NP-6R8NC 6R8 6.8±30% 13.1±20% 7.2(9.0) 6.7
CDRR127NP-100MC 100 10±20% 15.6±20% 5.9(7.3) 5.4
CDRR127NP-150MC 150 15±20% 18.4±20% 4.8(6.1) 5.0
CDRR127NP-220MC 220 22±20% 26.3±20% 4.2(5.2) 4.0
CDRR127NP-330MC 330 33±20% 39.5±20% 3.3(4.2) 3.5
CDRR127NP-470MC 470 47±20% 52.8±20% 2.8(3.4) 3.0
CDRR127NP-680MC 680 68±20% 77.8±20% 2.1(2.7) 2.4
CDRR127NP-101MC 101 100±20% 125±20% 1.9(2.3) 2.0
CDRR127NP-151MC 151 150±20% 175±20% 1.5(1.9) 1.6
CDRR127NP-221MC 221 220±20% 258±20% 1.3(1.6) 1.3
CDRR127NP-331MC 331 330±20% 340±20% 1.1(1.3) 1.1
CDRR127NP-471MC 471 470±20% 554±20% 0.9(1.1) 0.9
CDRR127NP-681MC 681 680±20% 846±20% 0.7(0.9) 0.7
CDRR127NP-102MC 102 1000±20% 1271±20% 0.6(0.8) 0.57
SMD Power Inductor
CDRR127
Page 3 of  5 Revised: 13-Oct-17
0